Visvesvaraya Technological University
Jnana Sangama ,Belagavi- 590 018, Karnataka State, India

Panel of Group A - Adjudicators

(Must be from HSc / HT /IIM/IIT/NIT/State Government & Central Government Universities with NIRF Ranking/ Reputed National

Laboratories/ National Research Organizations)

Listof Adjudicators for Evaluationof Ph.D. Thesis of Mr./Ms./Mrs. bearing USN
SI. | Name of the ORCID/ Qualification | Specialization National Residential Address
No | Adjudicator Google Scholar and Official Address | Institution
Academia.edu/- | Designation (College/Univers  |alRanking
ID (Minimum ity/City/Country/  |Framewor
Professor and Contact No./ k
above) Email 1D ) (NIRF)
1
2
3
4
5
6

Note: 1. All Adjudicators shall be in Professor cadre and above with at least three recent publications in related field.

2. Adjudicators must be full time Professor in the specified College/University. Do not include the names of those who
are in visiting / temporary appointments / Adjunct faculty or Postdoctoral positions.
3. Adjudicators must be chosen from outside VTU system. 4. 3. Supervisor signature must be on each page.

Adjudicators Paper Publication details:

We have verified all details stated in this panel list and are correct to the best of our knowledge.

Sl. No. | Name of the Adjudicator Paper-1 Paper-2 Paper-3
1

DOI: DOI: DO
2

DOI DOI: DOI:
3

DOI DOI: DOI:
4

DOI DOI: DOI:
5

DOI DOI: DOI:
6

DOI DOI: DOI:

Doctoral Committee

Signature of the supervisor

Signature of the co-supervisor

Signature of Domain Expert

(External)

Signature of Domain Expert (Internal)

Signature of Research Centre Head

Signature Head of institute

Signature of the Guide

(With seal)

Pagelof1l




Visvesvaraya Technological University
Jnana Sangama ,Belagavi- 590 018, Karnataka State, India

Panel of Group B- Adjudicators
(Must be from 11Sc / IIT /IIM/INIT/NIT with NIRF Ranking or Foreign Universities figuring in top 500 of Times Higher Education - (THE)
Ranking list and /or QS World Raking List)

Listof Adjudicators for Evaluationof Ph.D. Thesis of Mr./Ms./Mrs. bearing USN

Sl. | Name of the | ORCID/ Qualification | Specialization Residential Address

No | Adjudicator | Google and Official Address (NIRF/

. Scholar Designation (College/Univers Times Higher
Academia.edu | (Minimum ity/City/Country/ Education
/-1D Professor and Contact No./ Email /QS Ranking)

above) ID)

1

2

3

4

5

6

Note: 1. All Adjudicators shall be in Professor cadre and above with at least three recent publications in related field.
2. Adjudicators must be full time Professor in the specified College/University. Do not include the names of those who
are in visiting / temporary appointments / Adjunct faculty or Postdoctoral positions.

3. Supervisor signature must be on each page.

Adjudicators Paper Publication details:

Sl. No. | Name of the Adjudicator Paper-1 Paper-2 Paper-3
1

DOI: DOI: DO
2

DOI DOI: DOI:
3

DOI DOI: DOI:
4

DOI DOI: DO
5

DOI DOI: DO
6

DOI DOI: DO

Signature of the Guide
(With seal)
We have verified all details stated in this panel list and are correct to the best of our knowledge.
Doctoral Committee

Signature of the supervisor

Signature of the co-supervisor

Signature of Domain Expert

(External) Page 20f2

Signature of Domain Expert (Internal)

Signature of Research Centre Head

Signature Head of institute




